
Date Day Time Away Home Location
09/06/2025 Sat 9:00 AM PHOENIX CROWN CITY Beaudry Field
09/06/2025 Sat 12:00 PM NSLL-Cuffee NSLL-Mateo Heritage Park

09/07/2025 Sun 9:00 AM CICERO NSLL-Mateo Heritage Park
9/7/2025 Sun 12:00 PM DRYDEN INNER CITY Heritage Park

09/13/2025 Sat 9:00 AM DRYDEN CROWN CITY Beaudry Field
09/13/2025 Sat 9:00 AM PHOENIX NSLL-Cuffee Heritage Park
09/13/2025 Sat 12:00 PM NSLL-Mateo INNER CITY Heritage Park

09/14/2025 Sun 9:00 AM CICERO CROWN CITY Beaudry Field

09/20/2025 Sat 9:00 AM CICERO DRYDEN Beaudry Field
09/20/2025 Sat 9:00 AM INNER CITY NSLL-Mateo Heritage Park
09/20/2025 Sat 12:00 PM PHOENIX NSLL-Cuffee Heritage Park

09/21/2025 Sun 9:00 AM INNER CITY CROWN CITY Beaudry Field

09/27/2025 Sat 9:00 AM PHOENIX NSLL-Mateo Heritage Park
09/27/2025 Sat 9:00 AM CICERO CROWN CITY Beaudry Field
09/27/2025 Sat 12:00 PM NSLL-Cuffee INNER CITY Heritage Park

09/28/2025 Sun 9:00 AM PHOENIX DRYDEN Beaudry Field

10/04/2025 Sat 9:00 AM DRYDEN CROWN CITY Beaudry Field
10/04/2025 Sat 9:00 AM NSLL-Mateo NSLL-Cuffee Heritage Park
10/04/2025 Sat 12:00 PM INNER CITY CICERO Heritage Park

10/05/2025 Sun 9:00 AM PHOENIX DRYDEN Heritage Park


